
PRICES Sunset Diving

Dives

Sans équipement

Safari and Half Safari

PADI training (Equipment and certification included)

95€ to be deducted on the price of your training by doing the e-learning of the store Padi.com (because paid online) affiliated with
25931 – Sunset diving Mauritius.

SSI training (Equipment and certification included)

E-learning PADI
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E-learning PADI
Scuba Diver
Referal Open Water Diver
Open Water Diver
Advanced Open Water Diver
Rescue Diver
Divemaster(without equipment)

Scuba Diver
Referal Open Water Diver
Open Water Diver
Advanced Open Water Diver
Rescue Diver
Divemaster(without equipment)

E-learning SSI

1 DIVE
2 DIVES / 2 TANKS
6 DIVES / 6 TANKS
10 DIVES / 10 TANKS
DISCOVER SCUBA DIVING (POOL or LAGOON max 6m)
1 DIVE (after DSD max 12m)
REFRESH (COURSE + DIVING)
SUPP. NITROX (per Dive)

SHARKS DIVE SAFARI (2 Dives)
NIGHT DIVE
GUNNER'S COIN SAFARI (2 Dives)
TROU AUX BICHES SAFARI (2 Dives)

390 €
399 €
530 €
450 €
590 €
880 €

365 €
375 €
510 €
420 €
575 €
865 €

*Price of dives without equipment (only tanks and weights are provided) equipment + €4
per dive.

Equipment included

(2 Gunners Coin + 2 Trou aux Biches included)

65 €
55 €
59 €

4 €

165 €
70 €

105 €
105 €

44 €*
84 €*

240 €*
400 €*

 Euros €

 Euros €



SSI Specialties (Equipment and Certification included)

CMASS Msda \ FFESSM Trainings (Equipment and Certification included)

LEVEL 1
LEVEL 2

Extras Sunset Diving

MSDA Insurance

PADI Specialties (Equipment and Certification included)

65€ to be deducted on the price of your training by doing the e-learning of the store Padi.com (because paid online) affiliated with
25931 – Sunset diving Mauritius.

PRICES Sunset Diving

PADI DEEP DIVE
PADI DRIFT DIVE
PADI BOAT
PADI NAVIGATION
PADI MULTI-LEVEL
PADI FISH IDENTIFICATION
PADI WRECK
PADI NITROX
PADI OXYGEN PROVIDER
PADI PEAK PERFORMANCE BUOYANCY
PADI SEARCH AND RECOVER

SSI DEEP DIVE
SSI DRIFT DIVE
SSI BOAT
SSI NAVIGATION
SSI MULTI-LEVEL
SSI FISH IDENTIFICATION
SSI WRECK
SSI NITROX
SSI OXYGEN PROVIDER
SSI PEAK PERFORMANCE BUOYANCY
SSI SEARCH AND RECOVER

4 Dives
2 Dives
2 Dives
4 Dives
2 Dives
2 Dives
4 Dives
2 Dives
Theory
2 Dives
2 Dives

3 Dives
2 Dives
2 Dives
4 Dives
2 Dives
2 Dives
4 Dives
2 Dives
Theory
2 Dives
2 Dives

DIVE COMPUTER RENTAL / DAY
GOPRO RENTAL (with free SSD card)

2 MONTHS MSDA INSURANCE
1 YEAR MSDA INSURANCE medical certificate required)
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350 €
200 €
200 €
350 €
200 €
200 €
350 €
200 €
200 €
200 €
200 €

340 €
180 €
180 €
340 €
180 €
180 €
340 €
180 €
180 €
180 €
180 €

490 €
650 €

     10 €
37 €

     5 €
8 €


