PRICES SUNSET DIVING



Dives

Equipment included	Euros €
1 DIVE	44 €*
2 DIVES / 2 TANKS	84 €*
6 DIVES / 6 TANKS	240 €*
10 DIVES / 10 TANKS (2 Gunners Coin + 2 Trou aux Biches included)	400 €*
DISCOVER SCUBA DIVING (POOL or LAGOON max 6m)	65 €
1 DIVE (after DSD max 12m)	55 €
REFRESH (COURSE + DIVING)	59 €
SUPP. NITROX (per Dive)	4 €

^{*}Price of dives without equipment (only tanks and weights are provided) equipment + €4 per dive.

Safari and Half Safari

	Euros €
SHARKS DIVE SAFARI (2 Dives)	165 €
NIGHT DIVE	70 €
GUNNER'S COIN SAFARI (2 Dives)	105 €
TROU AUX BICHES SAFARI (2 Dives)	105 €

PADI training (Equipment and certification included)

	E-learning PADI
Scuba Diver	390 €
Referal Open Water Diver	399 €
Open Water Diver	530 €
Advanced Open Water Diver	450 €
Rescue Diver	590 €
Divemaster(without equipment)	880 €

95€ to be deducted on the price of your training by doing the e-learning of the store Padi.com (because paid online) affiliated with 25931 – Sunset diving Mauritius.

SSI training (Equipment and certification included)

	E-learning SSI
Scuba Diver	365 €
Referal Open Water Diver	375 €
Open Water Diver	510 €
Advanced Open Water Diver	420 €
Rescue Diver	575 €
Divemaster(without equipment)	865 €

PRICES SUNSET DIVING



PADI Specialties (Equipment and Certification included)

PADI DEEP DIVE	350 €	4 Dives
PADI DRIFT DIVE	200 €	2 Dives
PADI BOAT	200 €	2 Dives
PADI NAVIGATION	350 €	4 Dives
PADI MULTI-LEVEL	200 €	2 Dives
PADI FISH IDENTIFICATION	200 €	2 Dives
PADI WRECK	350 €	4 Dives
PADI NITROX	200 €	2 Dives
PADI OXYGEN PROVIDER	200 €	Theory
PADI PEAK PERFORMANCE BUOYANCY	200 €	2 Dives
PADI SEARCH AND RECOVER	200 €	2 Dives

65€ to be deducted on the price of your training by doing the e-learning of the store Padi.com (because paid online) affiliated with 25931 – Sunset diving Mauritius.

SSI Specialties (Equipment and Certification included)

SSI DEEP DIVE	340 €	3 Dives
SSI DRIFT DIVE	180 €	2 Dives
SSI BOAT	180 €	2 Dives
SSI NAVIGATION	340 €	4 Dives
SSI MULTI-LEVEL	180 €	2 Dives
SSI FISH IDENTIFICATION	180 €	2 Dives
SSI WRECK	340 €	4 Dives
SSI NITROX	180 €	2 Dives
SSI OXYGEN PROVIDER	180 €	Theory
SSI PEAK PERFORMANCE BUOYANCY	180 €	2 Dives
SSI SEARCH AND RECOVER	180 €	2 Dives

CMASS Msda \ FFESSM Trainings (Equipment and Certification included)

LEVEL 1	490 €
LEVEL 2	650 €

Extras Sunset Diving

DIVE COMPUTER RENTAL / DAY	10 €
GOPRO RENTAL (with free SSD card)	37 €

MSDA Insurance

2 MONTHS MSDA INSURANCE	5€
1 YEAR MSDA INSURANCE medical certificate required)	8€